
Nationale LD
Huy 26.6.2022

Pégase CO

Wolf DE MITS
TROL
Circuit : H-18
Distance : 5800m (Dénivelé 150m)
Temps : 1:28:42 (15'18"/km)

1/1 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres

1. 104 00:07:20 860m 8'32"/km
2. 101 00:04:05 00:11:25 175m 23'20"/km
3. 105 00:04:18 00:15:43 370m 11'37"/km
4. 137 00:05:33 00:21:16 304m 18'15"/km
5. 129 00:02:16 00:23:32 121m 18'44"/km
6. 90 00:03:44 00:27:16 267m 13'59"/km
7. 87 00:10:33 00:37:49 648m 16'17"/km
8. 93 00:03:36 00:41:25 304m 11'51"/km
9. 148 00:10:40 00:52:05 590m 18'05"/km

10. 77 00:00:33 00:52:38 51m 10'47"/km
11. 91 00:05:57 00:58:35 505m 11'47"/km
12. 143 00:04:06 01:02:41 190m 21'35"/km
13. 82 00:10:13 01:12:54 334m 30'35"/km
14. 114 00:03:06 01:16:00 275m 11'16"/km
15. 150 00:04:28 01:20:28
16. 102 00:05:36 01:26:04 414m 13'32"/km
17. 151 00:01:40 01:27:44 197m 8'28"/km
18. 165 00:00:37 01:28:21 103m 5'59"/km
19. 999 00:00:21 01:28:42 82m 4'16"/km
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